30-Nov-20
ASB Std 027, ASB Standard 027, Standard for Training and Certification of Canine Detection of Humans: Patrol Canine Team,

| # | Section | Comment (E- Editorial, | Comments | Proposed Resolution | Final Resolution |
|----|------------------|------------------------------|--|---------------------|------------------|
| 1 | | | Complete check for e.g./i.e use with etc. and update to appropriate grammar (5.6.1; 5.7.2.1; 5.7.2.6-f; 5.7.3.1.8-f-2; 5.7.3.2.3; 5.7.3.2.9-f-2; 5.7.3.3.9; 5.7.3.4.7.7; 5.7.3.4.8-f-2; 5.7.3.5.5.17-h-2; 7.3; 9.7-d). | | Accept |
| 2 | | | All of section 8, 9.17, and 9.17.1 need to be updated to the term scent article (defined in 3.41) instead of scent article material. | | Accept |
| 3 | 3.2 | | Definition for Active alert was updated to be in line with Std 024 and Std 027. "interpret" was replaced with "recognize". | | Accept |
| 4 | 3.14 | | Definition for Change of Behavior was updated to be in line with Std 024 and Std 027. "interpret" was replaced with "recognize". | | Accept |
| 5 | 3.16 | | Definition for "competent canine trainer" was updated based on the WG discussions and feedback. | | Accept |
| 6 | 3.20 | | Updated definition for "distractor" to be in line with Std 024 and Std 026 | | Accept |
| 7 | 3.39 | | Updated definition for "residual scent" to be in line with Std 026 | | Accept |
| 8 | 3.49 | | Updated definition for "single-blind assessment" to be in line with Std 026 | | Accept |
| 9 | 6.4 | | This section was updated by adding the word "documented" | | Accept |
| 10 | 6.11.1 | | section 6.11.1 was merged with 6.11 | | Accept |
| 11 | 8.1 | | The word "prevent" was replaced with "minimizes". | | Accept |
| 12 | 8.4 | | The word "prevent" was replaced with "minimize". | | Accept |
| 13 | 9.5 f) g) and i) | | updated the word target to be optional plural | | Accept |
| 14 | 9.10 | | this section was updated to be in line with Std 024 | | Accept |
| 15 | 9.11 | | this section was updated to be in line with Std 024 | | Accept |